C
at
.n
o.
:C
-C
B
V

EPDM
NBR
How To Order How To Order
Body Material
 Trim Code
_X
⑥
1
⑤
10
⑦   ⑧
C00 332
⑨
3
③
7
④
300
①
D
②
2 2-1/2 3 4 5 6 8 10 12 14
50 65 80 100 125 150 200 250 300 350
16 18 20 24 28 30 32 36 40 48
400 450 500 600 700 750 800 900 1000 1200
Operator
Butterfly Valve
6
7
8
9
C
L
4
5
MONEL K500
17-4PH
1Cr13
8
A
C
J
K
E
N
ZQAL9-4
C95500
ZQAL9-2
CF3M
904L-ZZ
A890 4A
A890 6A
C95800
F316L
F304L
F51
3Cr13
1Cr17Ni8
3
A
VITON
EPDM-1
Note:other materials upon request
Following descriptions provide a basic guideline in valve specification:
How To Order Product Introduction
4 5
Neway figure numbers are designed to cover essential features.
When ordering,please show figure number to avoid misunderstanding of your requirements.